

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:	2022-0370	Version: 2	2			
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed Finally		
File created:	5/16/2022		In control:	Committee on Finance and Law		
On agenda:	5/16/2022		Final action	n: 5/24/2022		
Enactment date:	5/24/2022		Enactment	#: 246		
Effective date:	5/25/2022					
Title:	Donations to t	Resolution transferring a total of Forty Thousand dollars (\$40,000) from the City Council Grants & Donations to the Special Events Trust Fund, for the purpose of supporting Juneteenth related activities or celebrations.				
Sponsors:	Bobby Wilson	I				
Indexes:	TRANSFER F	UNDS				
Code sections:						

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/25/2022	2	Mayor	Signed by the Mayor	
5/24/2022	2	City Council	AMENDED	Pass
5/24/2022	2	City Council	Passed Finally, As Amended	Pass
5/24/2022	1	City Council	AMENDED	
5/16/2022	1	City Council	added to the Agenda	Pass
5/16/2022	1	Standing Committee	Affirmatively Recommended	Pass
5/16/2022	1	City Council	Waived under Rule 8	Pass
5/16/2022	1	City Council	Read and referred	